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Chapter Sort Region Sort

Chapter Region Award $ Chapter Region Award $
Alabama 3 490$       Boston 1 830$       
Alaska 6 430$       Long Island 1 700$       
Argentina 9 200$       New York 1 920$       
Atlanta 3 300$       North Jeresey 1 740$       
Austin 5 930$       Baltimore 2 690$       
Baltimore 2 690$       Columbus 2 200$       
Bangalore 10 750$       Pittsburgh 2 870$       
Beijing 10 300$       Alabama 3 490$       
Bolivia 9 200$       Atlanta 3 300$       
Boston 1 830$       Eastern North Carolina 3 910$       
Central Coast 6 580$       Florida West Coast 3 830$       
Chicago 4 730$       Chicago 4 730$       
Chile 9 660$       Twin Cities 4 890$       
Columbia 9 300$       Austin 5 930$       
Columbus 2 200$       New Orleans 5 300$       
Costa Rica 9 620$       Rio Grande Valley 5 450$       
Croatia 8 750$       Alaska 6 430$       
Cyprus 8 300$       Central Coast 6 580$       
Czechoslovakia 8 480$       Las Vegas 6 300$       
Delhi 10 990$       Oregon 6 300$       
Eastern North Carolina 3 910$       Phoenix 6 700$       
Florida West Coast 3 830$       San Diego 6 400$       
Greece 8 540$       Seattle 6 710$       
Honduras 9 620$       London 7 500$       
Hong Kong 10 300$       Ottawa 7 540$       
Hyderabad 10 300$       Southern Alberta 7 720$       
Kerala 10 840$       Vancouver 7 620$       
Las Vegas 6 300$       Croatia 8 750$       
London 7 500$       Cyprus 8 300$       
Long Island 1 700$       Czechoslovakia 8 480$       
Macedonia 8 300$       Greece 8 540$       
Madras 10 300$       Macedonia 8 300$       
Malaysia 10 950$       Romania 8 670$       
Mexico 9 200$       Sweden 8 200$       
Nanjing 10 300$       Ukri 8 300$       
New Orleans 5 300$       Argentina 9 200$       
New York 1 920$       Bolivia 9 200$       
New Zealand Central 10 560$       Chile 9 660$       
New Zealand North 10 680$       Columbia 9 300$       
Nicaragua 9 300$       Costa Rica 9 620$       
North Jeresey 1 740$       Honduras 9 620$       
Oregon 6 300$       Mexico 9 200$       
Ottawa 7 540$       Nicaragua 9 300$       
Panama 9 640$       Panama 9 640$       
Peru 9 300$       Peru 9 300$       
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Phoenix 6 700$       Uruguay 9 540$       
Pittsburgh 2 870$       Bangalore 10 750$       
Queensland 10 810$       Beijing 10 300$       
Rio Grande Valley 5 450$       Delhi 10 990$       
Romania 8 670$       Hong Kong 10 300$       
San Diego 6 400$       Hyderabad 10 300$       
Seattle 6 710$       Kerala 10 840$       
Singapore 10 850$       Madras 10 300$       
Southern Alberta 7 720$       Malaysia 10 950$       
Sweden 8 200$       Nanjing 10 300$       
Twin Cities 4 890$       New Zealand Central 10 560$       
Ukri 8 300$       New Zealand North 10 680$       
Uruguay 9 540$       Queensland 10 810$       
Uttar Pradesh 10 500$       Singapore 10 850$       
Vancouver 7 620$       Uttar Pradesh 10 500$       
Western Australia 10 520$       Western Australia 10 520$       

TOTAL 60 33,650$  TOTAL 60 33,650$  


	Final



